
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed (Rs.)

Amount of 
claim admitted 

(Rs.)
Nature of claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
security
interest

Whether security 
interest relinquished?

(Yes/No)

Details 
of 

Security 
Interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount of 

claims
admitted

1 Tata Capital Financial Services Limited 58,291 58,291 CEQ Loan facility and Business Loan No
2 Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited 21,03,119 21,03,119 Business loan
3 M/S Kanika Investment Limited 11,28,671 11,28,671 Business loan
4 Magma Fincorp Ltd 29,69,362 29,69,362 SME Loan
5 OXYZO Financial Services Private Limited 1,57,35,592 1,57,35,592 Purchase Finance facility
6 CapFloat Financial Services Private Limited 13,85,624 13,85,624 Cash Credit

2,33,80,659 2,33,80,659

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: Parivartan Buildtech Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 17.08.2020  ; List of stakeholders as on: 19.05.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set 
off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl.
No. Name of creditor Identificat

ion No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


